Datasheet

Made

BEHAbelt @

Germany

Cleats

PU90A sky blue smooth

Article no.

FBCJ020LX
FBCJO30LX

FBCJ040LX

FBCJO50LX

ca. 92° Shore A (£3)  FBCJO60LX

Characteristics

FDA (Food and
FDA brug

EC Administration)
FDA/EC conformity for direct
food contact

Height H
mm | inch
20 0,79
30 1,18
40 1,57
50 2
60 2,4

Foot width B

mm

10

10

10

10

10

inch
0,4
0,4
0,4
04

0.4

approx.

weight
g/m

75

109
129
235

280

Standard
roll

m ft
60 2,4
60 2,4
60 2,4
60 2,4
60 2,4

Recommended
min. pulley 9o

mm inch

The statements above are results of the in-house quality testing. They contain no guarantee of properties and in particular do not contain
statements about the suitability of the product for a specific purpose, so that no claims against us can be derived. The information does not
relieve the purchaser in particular by its commitment to the input control.
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